8km XC - Men & Boys - Multiple - Final

Place
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Athlete

Ed Chuck (1987) GBR
Gavin Eccles (1996) IRL
Jack Ramm (1988) GBR

Sam Sommerville (1997) GBR

Olly Buck (2008) GBR
Conall McNally (1997) GBR
Jonny Neville (1990) GBR
Toby Rowlands (2000) GBR
Harry Lawson (1999) GBR
Colin High (1986) GBR

Nic Lukies (1998) AUS
Jack Gunning (2004) GBR
Phil Symonds (1987) ENG
Ben Brant (2001) GBR

Rob Kelly (1996) IRL
James Preston (2000) ENG
Kyle Hurst (1986) GBR

Jodo Guilherme Otto de Souza (2007)...
Daniel John Wolff (F20, T20) (1994) G...

Dylan Clarke (2005) GBR
Ben Dakin (2006) GBR

Ross Christie (1992) ENG
Mattia Bernardi (1990) GBR
Mike Cummings (1984) GBR
Neil Henderson (1975) ENG
Hugh Stobart (1989) GBR
Nick Tearle (1972) GBR
Dylan Wymer (1996) GBR

Matthew James Lloyd Cluett (2006) G...

Terry Booth (1966) GBR
Josh Snow (1997) GBR

Jack Harrison (1993) GBR
Pavel Przepiorski (1988) GBR
Stephen McLeod (1989) GBR
lan Acreman (1971) GBR
Daniel Jeffries (1986) ENG
Luke Bishop (1986) GBR
Alastair Hall (1987) GBR
James Rhodes (1992) GBR
Peter Aston (1997) GBR
James Adams (1980) ENG
Vikram Makkar (1976) GBR

Benedict Harrington (1991) GBR

Jake Gilkinson (1995) GBR
Austin Molnar (1998) GBR

Nathan Robertshaw (2001) ENG

James Burrows (1980) GBR
Donovan Duffy (1975) ENG

Rupert Talfourd-Cook (1999) GBR

James Pitts (1979) GBR
Lee Flanagan (1973) ENG
Ben Gilmore (1977) ENG
Roger Barr (1976) GBR
Dean Welch (1993) GBR
Shane Donlon (1982) ENG
Lee Lintern (1980) ENG
Terry Stark (1991) GBR
Stuart Flack (1974) GBR
Andrew Roberts (1963) GBR
Norman Urquia (1966) GBR
Kit Hawtin (1980) GBR
Thomas Gillespie (1969) ENG
Alastair Bloore (1966) GBR
Harry Speedy (1993) ENG
Andrew Curry (1966) GBR
Ben Brading (1990) GBR
David Ogden (1959) GBR
Kerim Suruliz (1981) ENG

Gajandra Sivadhas (1983) GBR
Erik Schrijnemaekers (1979) ENG

Greg Hobden (1973) GBR
Robert Wakefield (1982) GBR
Chance Rowan (1975) ENG

Mohammed Ansari (1971) GBR

John Millington (1983) ENG
Kev Stroud (1964) ENG
Gavin Englefield (1977) GBR
Patrick Dalton (1986) GBR

Age group
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
U20 XC
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
U20 XC
Senior
Senior
U20 XC
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
U20 XC
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior

Team

Dulwich Runners AC
Belgrave Harriers

Dulwich Runners AC
Belgrave Harriers

Kent AC

Belgrave Harriers

Belgrave Harriers

South London Harriers
Belgrave Harriers

Guildford & Godalming AC
Belgrave Harriers

Aldershot Farnham & District
Croydon Harriers

South London Harriers
Belgrave Harriers

Belgrave Harriers
Cambridge Harriers
Aldershot Farnham & District
Belgrave Harriers

Aldershot Farnham & District
Aldershot Farnham & District
Belgrave Harriers
Cambridge Harriers

Herne Hill Harriers

Epsom & Ewell Harriers
Dulwich Runners AC
Guildford & Godalming AC
Dulwich Runners AC
Dorking & Mole Valley AC
Guildford & Godalming AC
Belgrave Harriers

South London Harriers

The Stragglers Running Club
Herne Hill Harriers

Guildford & Godalming AC
Dorking & Mole Valley AC
Guildford & Godalming AC
The Stragglers Running Club
Striders of Croydon

Herne Hill Harriers

Guildford & Godalming AC
South London Harriers
Dorking & Mole Valley AC
South London Harriers

The Stragglers Running Club
Striders of Croydon

Dulwich Runners AC

The Stragglers Running Club
Belgrave Harriers
Cambridge Harriers

Striders of Croydon
Guildford & Godalming AC
Guildford & Godalming AC
Aldershot Farnham & District
Dulwich Runners AC
Guildford & Godalming AC
Cambridge Harriers

Epsom & Ewell Harriers

The Stragglers Running Club
Herne Hill Harriers

Guildford & Godalming AC
Striders of Croydon

Epsom & Ewell Harriers
Croydon Harriers

Dorking & Mole Valley AC
Dorking & Mole Valley AC
South London Harriers
Striders of Croydon

South London Harriers
Striders of Croydon
Hercules Wimbledon AC
Aldershot Farnham & District
The Stragglers Running Club
Guildford & Godalming AC
Croydon Harriers

Dorking & Mole Valley AC
South London Harriers
Hercules Wimbledon AC

Bib

205
988
213
999
267
995
996
284
992
238
993
982
189
274
990
997
174
984
171

979
980
987
173
255
225
217
242
218
191

234
998
277
316
260
229
199
233
308
294
253
230
279
196
276
314
295
204
303
169
176
289
236
232
986
208
239
177
223
318
265
237
290
221

188
192
190
282
299
285
296
250
985
319
231

185
202
275
248

Result
26:48
26:54
27:08
27:32
27:40
27:46
27:50
28:06
28:09
28:17
28:28
28:42
28:45
28:47
28:50
28:54
29:09
29:16
29:19
29:23
29:41
29:46
29:53
29:58
30:00
30:01
30:15
30:20
30:26
30:29
30:49
31:05
31:07
31:13
31:15
31:19
31:22
31:30
31:33
31:34
31:37
31:40
31:41
31:50
32:01
32:03
32:04
32:06
32:07
32:10
32:15
32:16
32:24
32:41
32:43
32:53
33:21
33:31
33:42
33:46
33:49
33:59
34:06
34:08
34:18
34:19
34:39
34:42
34:45
34:49
35:07
35:18
35:25
35:27
35:43
35:48
35:55
36:01
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79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
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109
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112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
0oocC

James Desmond (1967) GBR
Fraser Dawson (1966) ENG
Scott MacKenzie (1988) GBR
David Richardson (1976) ENG
Jasper Ellis (1972) GBR
Malcolm Fletcher (1958) GBR
Robert Pritchard (1979) ENG
Stephen Harris (1970) ENG
Justin Siderfin (1972) ENG
Tony Finn (1984) GBR

Hugh Billane (1981) GBR
Glenn Quarton (1957) GBR
Niki Dargue (1976) ENG
Jacob Armstrong Plieth (1973) GBR
Matthew Kiernan (1988) ENG
Simon Bean (1958) ENG

Craig Howard (1974) GBR
Peter Frost (1965) GBR

Mark Palmer (1965) GBR

lan Hawkes (1963) ENG
Thomas Cheetham (1966) GBR
Jason Venkatasamy (1966) GBR
Dan Foster (1973) ENG

Darko Calina (1964) GBR
David Spindler (1986) GBR
George Harris (1973) GBR
Simon Holford (1970) ENG
Andrew Del Nevo (1967) ENG
Stewart Bond (1969) ENG
Terry Dean Lapins (1986) GBR
Simon Brazil (1964) GBR
Stephen Siu (1981) ENG

Mark Cahill (1972) GBR
James Thomas (1968) GBR
Paul Mitchell (1964) GBR
Andy Green (1966) GBR
Richard Gray (1960) ENG

Ed Randall (1966) ENG
Andrew David Hislop (1965) GBR
Phil Pryke (1970) GBR

Colin Oxlade (1959) GBR

Jon Dean (1958) ENG

James Mitchell (1993) GBR
lain Bell (1966) GBR

Mark Harman (1977) ENG
Andy Howarth (1963) GBR
Stewart Hilton (1970) GBR
James Moore (1970) ENG
Mike Mann (1948) GBR

Geoff Newton (1945) GBR
Charles Wheeler (1957) GBR
Chris Edwards (1961) GBR
Keith Simpson (1949) ENG
Chris Dykes (1983) ENG

Liam Sullivan (1992) GBR
Alex Hamlet (1992) GBR

Sam lvin (1992) GBR

David Moore (1965) ENG
Robert Greenwood (1977) ENG
Warren Keefe (1975) ENG
Alex Loftus (1975) GBR

Ed Simmons (1981) GBR
Eugene Cross (1980) GBR
Fred Bungay (1992) GBR
Murray Humphrey (1995) GBR
Sean Cordon (1992) ENG
Mathew Speed (1991) GBR
Owen Hind (1990) GBR

Rhys Doherty (1994) GBR
James Boustead (1997) GBR
Khawaja Shahabuddin (1976) GBR
Sam Bridger (1989) ENG
Jacob Nwaezenna (1998) GBR
Tom Conlon (1961) GBR
Samuel Jenkins (1995) GBR
Richard Sargent (1983) GBR
Ben Paviour (1972) GBR

Ben Palmer (1990) GBR
Stewart Horder (1993) GBR
Muhamud Haile (1968) GBR

Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior

The Stragglers Running Club
Dorking & Mole Valley AC
South London Harriers
Epsom & Ewell Harriers
Aldershot Farnham & District
The Stragglers Running Club
Epsom & Ewell Harriers
Striders of Croydon

Dulwich Runners AC

The Stragglers Running Club
Hercules Wimbledon AC
South London Harriers
Dorking & Mole Valley AC
Croydon Harriers

Croydon Harriers

Epsom & Ewell Harriers
Hercules Wimbledon AC
Epsom & Ewell Harriers
Dorking & Mole Valley AC
The Stragglers Running Club
Hercules Wimbledon AC
The Stragglers Running Club
Tunbridge Wells Harriers
Epsom & Ewell Harriers
Dulwich Runners AC
Tunbridge Wells Harriers
Tunbridge Wells Harriers
Croydon Harriers

Hercules Wimbledon AC
Croydon Harriers

The Stragglers Running Club
Striders of Croydon
Hercules Wimbledon AC
Epsom & Ewell Harriers
South London Harriers

The Stragglers Running Club
The Stragglers Running Club
The Stragglers Running Club
Aldershot Farnham & District
Guildford & Godalming AC
Croydon Harriers

Striders of Croydon
Guildford & Godalming AC
The Stragglers Running Club
Striders of Croydon

The Stragglers Running Club
Dorking & Mole Valley AC
Croydon Harriers

Dulwich Runners AC
Bournemouth AC

Dorking & Mole Valley AC
Dorking & Mole Valley AC
Striders of Croydon

Croydon Harriers

South London Harriers

Kent AC

Dorking & Mole Valley AC
Dorking & Mole Valley AC
Dorking & Mole Valley AC
Dulwich Runners AC
Dulwich Runners AC
Dulwich Runners AC
Dulwich Runners AC
Dulwich Runners AC
Dulwich Runners AC
Dulwich Runners AC

Kent AC

Kent AC

Kent AC

Kent AC

Kent AC

Tunbridge Wells Harriers
South London Harriers
Herne Hill Harriers

Herne Hill Harriers

Herne Hill Harriers

Herne Hill Harriers

Herne Hill Harriers

Herne Hill Harriers

Herne Hill Harriers

302
193
278
227
981
305
226
292
214
304
244
283
327
178
183
220
251
224
201
309
247
320
324
222
216
325
326
180
245
184
301
298
246
228
280
307
306
317
983
241
187
288
240
300
291
311
197
186
212
172
328
194
297
181
286
270
198
200
195
210
211
215
207
203
209
206
273
271
269

272
323
281
254
259
263
262
261
257
256

36:02
36:05
36:20
36:25
36:43
36:45
36:53
36:55
36:56
36:57
37:03
37:22
37:24
37:25
38:08
38:11
38:26
38:27
38:28
38:40
38:58
38:59
39:04
39:15
39:25
39:43
39:45
39:52
40:00
40:07
40:38
40:39
40:40
40:48
40:53
40:55
40:58
41:08
41:09
41:17
41:20
41:28
41:28
41:40
42:06
42:26
44:08
44:57
45:19
46:39
48:52
49:47
51:31
37:36
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8km XC - Women & Girls -
Place
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Mathew Hudson (1997) GBR
Christopher Speed (1994) GBR
Brian Wilder (1971) GBR
Roger Wilson (1960) GBR
Aaron Israel (1972) GBR

Andy Perks (1969) ENG
George Sheridan (2002) GBR
Andrew Keith Davies (1973) GBR
Roy Kemp (1968) ENG

Alex Willson (1977) GBR

Sam Hawthorn (1993) ENG
Gareth Pritchard (1969) GBR
lan Davies (1973) GBR

Mark Tennyson (1963) ENG
William Arbury (1964) ENG
Graham Maynard (1962) ENG
Phil Wicks (1984) GBR

Ray Lahart (1996) IRL

Ollie Garrod (1993) GBR
Michael McCarthy (1981) IRL
Thomas Baxter (1989) ENG
Norman Hemming (1953) ENG
Stephen Vincent (1968) GBR
Richard Hugh Batchelor (1975) ENG

Multiple - Final

Athlete

Molly Smith (2001) GBR
Georgie Bruinvels (1988) ENG
Saron Haileselase (1989) GBR
Aisling Ahern (1993) GBR
Emily Bowden (1996) GBR
Bethan Goddard (1995) ENG
Mary James (1975) GBR
Amelie Karlsson (1992) ENG
Ellie Freeden (1996) GBR
Karen Beth Ellison (1983) GBR
Claire Oxlade (1994) GBR
Elyse Jenkins (1989) GBR
Alana Smith (1992) GBR

Laura Addie (1995) GBR
Rosanna Mutsaars (2000) GBR
Sara Ridmy (2001) ENG
Genevieve Blanch (1990) ENG
Rhona MacLeod (1975) GBR
Glady Gartland (2002) GBR
Becca Gravell (1994) GBR
Tracey Lenthall (1973) GBR
Lydia Hudson (1994) GBR
Sally Urquhart (1994) ENG
Michaela Toumi (2000) ENG
Alicja Furmanczyk (1985) GBR
Jessica Booth (2008) GBR
Rebecca Brennan (1975) GBR
Eleanor Simmons (1978) ENG
Marianna Patat (1997) ENG
Sian Dudgeon (1971) GBR
Tara Holt (1969) GBR

Pippa Major (1965) ENG
Pamela lannella (1958) ENG
Abigail Edwards-Webber (1993) ENG
Shun-Lai Chan (1969) ENG
Maggie Statham-Berry (1953) ENG
Jessica Winfield (1983) ENG
Liz Hawker (1972) ENG
Merilyn Joy Davis (1959) GBR
Lucy Wright (1994) ENG

Diane Osborn (1968) ENG
Paula Carter (1971) ENG

Jo Wint (1981) GBR

Ashleigh Lezard (1977) ENG
Miriam De Souza (1971) ENG
Anna Delis (1980) ENG
Stephanie Rose Dann (1988) GBR
Christine Glew (1953) GBR
Radhika Salvarajah (1980) ENG
Victoria Bidali (2002) ENG
Emily Stainer (1998) GBR
Attalia Nzouzi (1992) GBR
Annabelle Hadlow (1956) ENG

Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior

Age group
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
U20 XC
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior

Herne Hill Harriers

Herne Hill Harriers

Herne Hill Harriers

The Stragglers Running Club
The Stragglers Running Club
Striders of Croydon
Hercules Wimbledon AC
Hercules Wimbledon AC
The Stragglers Running Club
The Stragglers Running Club
The Stragglers Running Club
The Stragglers Running Club
Guildford & Godalming AC
Guildford & Godalming AC
Epsom & Ewell Harriers
Cambridge Harriers
Belgrave Harriers

Belgrave Harriers

Belgrave Harriers

Belgrave Harriers

Croydon Harriers

Croydon Harriers

South London Harriers
Aldershot Farnham & District

Team

Herne Hill Harriers
Aldershot Farnham & District
Belgrave Harriers

Kent AC

Belgrave Harriers

Belgrave Harriers

South London Harriers
Tunbridge Wells Harriers
Kent AC

Herne Hill Harriers

Kent AC

Kent AC

South London Harriers
Guildford & Godalming AC
Belgrave Harriers

Belgrave Harriers

Kent AC

South London Harriers

The Stragglers Running Club
The Stragglers Running Club
The Stragglers Running Club
Dorking & Mole Valley AC
Kent AC

Croydon Harriers

Dulwich Runners AC

South London Harriers
Guildford & Godalming AC
Dulwich Runners AC
Belgrave Harriers

South London Harriers

The Stragglers Running Club
South London Harriers
South London Harriers
Dorking & Mole Valley AC
South London Harriers
Lingfield RC

Herne Hill Harriers
Tunbridge Wells Harriers
The Stragglers Running Club
Tunbridge Wells Harriers
Tunbridge Wells Harriers
Dorking & Mole Valley AC
Kent AC

The Stragglers Running Club
Croydon Harriers

Kent AC

Cambridge Harriers

The Stragglers Running Club
Croydon Harriers

Epsom & Ewell Harriers
Dulwich Runners AC
Dulwich Runners AC

Kent AC

258
264
266
322
312
293
252
249
313
321
310
315
235
243
219
175
170
991
989
994
179
182
287
978

Bib

939
900
904
942
901

902
959
975
945
933
949
948
963
926
906
908
943
960
966
968
971

917
951

914
920
954
927
922
907
956
970
961

958
916
955
953
941

974
965
977
976
915
952
972
911

944
909
967
913
924
923
921

946
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Result
29:03
31:01
31:52
32:31
33:29
33:38
33:40
34:00
34:10
34:14
34:34
34:47
35:08
35:20
35:58
36:03
36:37
36:40
37:19
37:31
37:38
37:59
38:07
38:13
38:31
38:35
39:41
39:48
40:29
40:52
40:52
41:08
41:33
42:15
42:23
42:53
43:18
43:38
44:34
45:09
45:11
45:27
45:32
45:34
46:59
47:58
53:32
57:36
1:07:29
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Ronnie Haydon (1962) GBR
Danielle Spencer (1987) GBR
Kacie Henson (2001) GBR
Molly Pocock (1998) ENG
Alexandra Fedina (1968) ENG
Charlotte Davies (1990) GBR
Helena Keenan (1996) GBR
Kat Rowland (1997) GBR
Katie Balme (2000) GBR
Annabelle Acres (1997) ENG
Sarah Allen (1963) GBR
Shannon Sinclair (1996) ENG
Sue Swaine (1982) GBR
Wendy Wakelin (1962) GBR
Dillan Quinn (2007) ENG
Maia Morrell (2008) GBR
Ruth Hutton (1965) ENG
April Williams (2004) GBR
Izabel Grindal (1963) ENG
Patricia Ronksley (1960) GBR
Carla Cotton (1981) GBR

Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
U20 XC
U20 XC
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior

Amber Brough-Nuesink (1977) ENG Senior

Billie McClosky (2002) GBR Senior
Laura Goodson (1991) ENG Senior
Liane Evans (1982) ENG Senior

Team results - 4 to Score - Men
Place
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Team results - 4 to Score - Women

Place
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Team results - 8 to Score - Men
Place
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Team

Belgrave Harriers

Dulwich Runners AC
Aldershot Farnham District
South London Harriers
Guildford & Godalming AC
Cambridge Harriers
Herne Hill Harriers
Stragglers RC

Dorking & Mole Valley AC
Striders of Croydon
Epsom & Ewell Harriers
Croydon Harriers
Hercules Wimbledon AC
Tunbridge Wells Harriers
Kent AC

Bournemouth AC

Team

Belgrave Harriers

Kent AC

South London Harriers
Stragglers RC

Tunbridge Wells Harriers
Hercules Wimbledon AC
Herne Hill

Dulwich Runners AC
Cambridge Harriers
Aldershot Farnham District
Dorking & Mole Valley AC
Guildford & Godalming AC
Epsom & Ewell Harriers
Lingfield RC

Croydon Harriers

Team

Belgrave Harriers
Guildford & Godalming AC
Dulwich Runners AC
South London Harriers
Aldershot Farnham District
Stragglers RC

Dorking & Mole Valley AC
Striders of Croydon
Epsom & Ewell Harriers
Croydon Harriers
Tunbridge Wells Harriers
Kent AC

Herne Hill Harriers
Hercules Wimbledon AC
Cambridge Harriers
Bournemouth AC

Kent AC

Kent AC

Cambridge Harriers

Herne Hill Harriers

Herne Hill Harriers

Herne Hill Harriers

Herne Hill Harriers

Herne Hill Harriers

Herne Hill Harriers

Herne Hill Harriers

Herne Hill Harriers

Herne Hill Harriers

Herne Hill Harriers

Dorking & Mole Valley AC
Hercules Wimbledon AC
South London Harriers
South London Harriers
Dorking & Mole Valley AC
The Stragglers Running Club
The Stragglers Running Club
The Stragglers Running Club
Epsom & Ewell Harriers
Belgrave Harriers

Belgrave Harriers

Croydon Harriers

Total
19
58
71
96
102
147
158
164
173
198
228
244
333

o o o

Total
29
36
64

90.5

127

o
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Total
70
285
350
353
397
459
486
532
605
670

O O O o oo

947
950
910
936
934
932
935
937
931
929
930
938
940
918
928
962
957
919
969
973
964
925
905
903
912

8km XC

19
58
71

96
102
147
158
164
173
198
228
244
333

o o o

8km XC
29
36
64
90.5
127

o
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8km XC
70
285
350
353
397
459
486
532
605
670
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